Louisiana Tax Commission State of Louisiana

JOHN BEL EDWARDS Governor LAWRENCE E. CHEHARDY
Chairman



LOUISIANA TAX COMMISSION

2021 RULES AND REGULATIONS SESSION-ADOPTION PROCEEDINGS

Wednesday, September 23, 2020 at 10:00 A.M. Louisiana State Capitol Senate Committee Room E Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70804

Via Livestream: https://legis.la.gov/

AGENDA

- I. Call to Order
- II. Roll Call
- III. Tentative Adoption of Proposed Amendments and Updates to Louisiana Tax Commission Rules and Regulations
- IV. Remarks by the Chairman and Commission Members
- VII. Adjournment

This notice of public meeting hereby serves as a posting of R.S. 42:4.1 through R.S. 42:13, relative to the Louisiana's Open Meetings Law, as required by R.S. 42:4.1B.

Louisiana Tax Commission

JOHN BEL EDWARDS Governor State of Louisiana

LAWRENCE E. CHEHARDY Chairman



OPEN MEETING AND APPEALS HEARING AGENDA

Louisiana Tax Commission 1051 North 3rd Street, Suite 225 Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70802

View Livestream via YouTube Channel: Louisiana Tax Commission

Wednesday, September 23, 2020 11:00 AM

- I. Call to Order
- II. Roll Call
- III. Old Business
- IV. Items to be Considered
 - A. Consideration of Change Orders

See attachments for specific change orders to be considered.

- **B.** Consideration of Tax Sale Cancellations
- V. Consideration of Request for Extension for Filing of 2020 Tax Roll by Cameron Parish per La. R.S. 47:1978.1
- VI. Appeals
 - A. Appeal of Civic Theater LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22171-005
 - B. Appeal of 2801 Magazine Street LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22174-039
 - C. Appeal of Carl C. Hanneman v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22174-060
 - D. Appeal of Canal Street Land Co. LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22171-098
 - E. Appeal of 217 South Rendon LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22171-186

- G. Appeal of 217 South Rendon LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22171-187
- H. Appeal of Narinder Gupta Retirement Center v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22176-066
- I. Appeal of 2001 Canal Boulevard LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-265
- J. Appeal of 2001 Canal Boulevard LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-266
- K. Appeal of 2001 Canal Boulevard LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-267
- L. Appeal of 3142 St. Claude LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22173-125

VII. Consideration of Any Other Matters that May Come before the Commission

VIII. Adjournment

This notice of public meeting hereby serves as a posting of R.S. 42:4.1 through R.S. 42:13, relative to the Louisiana's Open Meetings Law, required by R.S. 42:4.1B.